2015 Sheep Skill-a-thon

Sheep Stations
JUNIOR
NAME:

BREED ID STATION
1. A. Polled Dorset
2. B. Oxford
3. C. Texel
4, D. Columbia
5. E. Karakul
6. F. Southdown
7. G. Romney
8. H. Rambouillet
9. I. Katahdin
10. J. Barbados Blackbelly

EQUIPMENT, MEAT, AND HEALTH ID STATION

1. A. CIDR applicator I. Shank
2. B. Vaginal prolapse harness K. Leg
3. C. hemostat L. Riblets
4, D. Drench gun M. Shoulder
5. E. OB leg snare N. Rack
6. F. Marking harness O. Shoulder chop
7. G. Ram Mask P. Breast
8. H. CIDR
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

FEED ID STATION
1. A. Wheat
2. B. Oats
3. C. Sodium Bicarbonate
4. D. Wheat midds
5. E. Corn gluten
6. F. Cottonseed Hulls
7. G. Dicalcium phosphate
8. H. Vitamin/mineral premix
9. I. Alfalfa pellets
10. J. Cottonseed meal




